



Sch.VI-3(1)(c) Water course 
Sch.VI 16(2) Prov. Initial order 
Art. 56(i) Prov.(a) Writing under his

hand



Art. 124(2)  Warrant under his hand and

seal




Art. 260 Undertake   
Art.132 Appeal       
Art.56 (1) (b) Impeachment 
Art.227 (3) Attorney 
Art. 294 (a) Assets 
Art. 336 (12) Commodities 
Sch. VII List-II/39 Powers, privileges &

immunities



Art. 366 (4) Borrow 
Art. 13 (3) (a) Ordinance 
Art. 350 Redress 
Art. 19 (2) Defamation 
Art. 93 Speaker 
Art. 366 (26) Stock 
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Art. 366 (12) Articles 
Art. 13 (3) (a) Notification 
Art. 122 (1) Call in question 
Art. 123 (1) Promulgate 
Art. 324 (2)     Chief Election Commissioner 
Sch. 1             Chief Commissioner's  province             
Art. 48 Animal Husbandary 
Art. 19 (2) Sovereignty and integrity  
Sch. III Solemnly affirm 
Sch. VII List-1 (26) Beacon 
Art. 311 (2) Charges 
Art. 32 (2) Writ of prohibition 
Art. 61 (2) (a) Prefer a charge 
Art. 15 (1) Discriminate against 
Art. 31 A (2) (a) Estate 
Art. 25 (1) Public order 
Art. 51 (a) Peace and Security 
Art. 19 (1) (c) Association 
Sch. VI6 (2) Cooperative Society 
Art. 54 Electoral College 
Art. 324 (2) Election Commission 
Art. 375 Ministerial 
Art. 142 (2) Discovery 
Sch. VII List 1/6 Atomic energy 
Art. 127 Ad hoc Judge 
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Preamble Constitution 
Art. 368 (1) Constituent  power 
Art. 32 heading Constitutional remedy 


Art. 31 B Competent

legislature



Art. 114 (2) Charged on 
Art. 13 (2) Void 
Art. 326 Adult suffrage 
Art. 236 (b) Exclusively 
Art. 239 (2) Not withstanding any thi ng 

contained in 
Sch. VII List-1/95 Admiralty Jurisdiction 
Art. 124 (5) Misbehaviour 
Art. 3 (e) Alter 
Art. 85 (2) (a) Prorogue 
Art. 190 (4) Prov. Prorogue or adjourn 
Art. 297 (3) Continental shelf 
Art. 169 Abolition 
Art. 311 Disimissed 
Art. 34 Indemnify 
Art. 3 (e) Prov. Bill 
Art. 114 Appropriation Bill 
Art. 81 (1) (a) Direct election 
Art. 276 (1) Municipality 
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Art. 226 (2) Cause of action 
Sch. VII List-1/28 Port quarantine 
Sch. VII List-II (4) Borstal 
Art. 1 (3) India 
Art. 124 (1) Chief Justice of India 
Art. 110 (1) (f) Public Account of India 
Art. 132 (1) Territory of India 
Art. 12 Government of India 
Art. 8 Dominion of India  




Art. 360 (1) Credit of India 
Art. 352 (1) (Exp.) Security of India 
Art. 363 (1) Ruler of Indian State 
Art. 8 Indian origin 
Art. 352 (1) External aggression 
Sch. VII List-III (27) Displaced persons 


Art. 33 Parliament 
Art. 31A (1) (e) Lease 
Art. 366 (17) Provident fund 
Sch. II Retirement gratuity 
Art. 76 (3) Right of audience 
Art. 293 (3) Predecessor  government 


Sch. VII List-II (4) Reformatory 
Art. 5 Commencement 
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Sch. VII List-I (67) Historical   monuments 
 and records

Art. 72 (1) Commute 
Sch. 1 Alteration of boundaries 
Art. 65 (3) Immunities 
Art. 336 (1) Prov. Reservations 
Art. 303 (1) Trade and  Commerce 
Art. 281 Explanatory memorandum            
Art. 134 (1) (c) Certify 
Art. 114 Appropriation 
Art. 136 (1) Determination 
Art. 35 (b) Adaptation 
Art. 239B (1) Prov. Suspension 
Sch. II Vacations 
Art. 31A (2) (a) (iii) Structure 
Sch. VII List-II /33 Amusements 
Art. 4 Supplemental 
Art. 244A (2) (e) Supplemental, incidental 





and consequential

Art. 55 (3) Proportional representation 
Art. 13 (1) Inconsistency 
Art. 334 (b) Prov. Dissolution 
Art. 4 Provisions  
Sch. VII List-1/53 Oil fields 


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Art. 112 (3) (f) Arbitral Tribunal 


Art. 296 Bona vacantia 
Art. 23 (2) Compulsory service 
Art. 124 (2) Judge 
Art. 320 (3) (e) Injury 
Art. 240 (1) Prov. Body 
Art. 145 (2)    Single judges and division  courts 
Sch. VII List-III (16) Lunacy 
Art. 329 (a) Validity 


Art. 251 Shall prevail 
Sch. VI 5 (1) Transportation for life 
Art. 327 Delimitation 
Art. 269 (1) (c) Terminal taxes 
Art. 276 (1) Callings 
Sch. VII List-I (49) Copyright 
Art. 30 (1A)  Restrict or abrogate the right 
Art. 144 Authorities 
Sch. VII List-1/3 Cantonment authorities 
Art. 72 Reprieve   
Art. 296 Ruler 
Art. 188 Subscribe on oath 


Sch.III Swear in the name of God 
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Art. 110 (1) (e) Expenditure 
Art. 244 A (1) Autonomous state 
VI Sch./1 Autonomous regions 


Art. 2 Admissin 
VII Sch. List-II 45 Records of rights 
VI Sch. 2 (3) Perpetual succession 
VI Sch. 3 (1) (a) Occupation 
Art. 15 (4) Scheduled Castes 
Art. 371 A (3) Removing difficulty 
VII Sch. List-III/16 Mental deficiency 
Art. 324 (4) Biennial election 
Art. 366 (8) Debt 


Art. 31A (2) (b) Under Proprietor 
Art. 279 (2) Incidental or ancillary 

matters


Sch. VI 8 (3) (c) Tolls 
Art. 32 (2) Quowarranto, Writ of 
Art. 32 (2) Mandamus,Writ of 
Art. 32 (2) Habeas corpus, Writ of 
Art. 32 (2) Certiorari, Writ of 
Sch. II Joining time 
Art. 125 (2) Leave 
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Art. 3 Alteration 
Art. 13 (3) (a) Usage 
Art. 268 (1) Stamp duties 
Art. 326 Corrupt or illegal paractice 
Art. 110 (1) (b) Borrowing of money 
Art. 280 (3) (b) Grants-in-aid 
Art. 107 (1) Money Bills 
Art. 116 (1) (a) Grant 
Art. 13 (3) (a) Custom 
Sch. VII List-1/26 Light house 
Art. 121 Conduct 
Art. 101 (2) Leg is la ture o f  the

state



Art. 378 A States reorganisation 


Art. 366 (29) Excess profits tax 
Art. 42 Maternity relief 
Art. 275 (1) Capital 
Art. 270 (1) Agricultural income 
Sch. VII List II (30) Relief of agricultural 

indebtedness

Sch. VII List-1/36 Legal tender 
Sch. VII List I (36) Foreign exchange 
Sch. VII List II (18) Landlord and tenant 


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Art. 112 Annual financial statement 
Art. 269 Freights 
Art. 271 Surcharge 
Art. 366 (19) Official gazette 
Art. 72 (1) Respite 
Sch. VII- 1 (20) Pilgrimage 
Art. 366 (2) Male Line 
Art. 268 (1) Toilet preparations 
Art. 144 Civil 


Art. 352 (1) Grave emergency 
Art. 309 Conditions of service 
Art. 262 (2) Complaint 
Art. 31A (2) (b) Sub-proprietor 
Art. 311 (2) Prov. Evidence,adduce 
Art. 5 Citizenship 
Art. 11 Termination of citizenship 


Art. 76 (4) During the pleasure of  the 

President 
Art. 231 (2) (c) Principal seat 
Art. 269 (1) (e) Stock exchange 


Art. 4 Incidental 


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Art. 227 (2) (b) Practice 
Art. 364 (2) (b) Aircraft 





Art. 87 (1) General election 
Sch. VI 2 (3) Common seal 
Art. 166 (1) Executive action 
Art. 286 Impose 
Sch. VI/19 Transitional provisions  
Sch. VII List II/12 Museum 
Art. 359 (1) Move any court        
Art. 225 Administration of justice 
Art. 350 Representation 
Preamble Belief 
Art. 81 (1) (b) Territorial constituencies 
Art. 324 (4) Regional commissiomers 
Art. 1 (2) Terrtitory 
Art. 206 Votes on account 
Preamble Democratic republic 
Art. 296 Escheat 
Art. 131 Prov. Treaty 
Art. 90 Hold office 


Art. 102 (1) (c) Undischarged insolvent 
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Art. 160 Contingency 
Art. 25 (2) (a) Secular activity 
Art. 22 (3) (a) Alien, enemy 


Art. 102 (1) (b) Unsound mind, of 
Art. 326 Unsoundness of mind 
Art. 331 Community 
Art. 3 Expl. Clause 
Art. 110 (1) (e) Fund 
Sch. VII List II/61 Capitation tax 


Art. 43 Living Wage 
Sch. VII List 1/21 Law of nations 
Art. 14 Equality before law 
Art. 248    Residuarypowers of legislation 

Art. 22 Legal practitioner 
Art. 20 (2) Prosecute 
Art. 165 (2) Legal character 
Sch. VII List III/6 Deeds 
Art. 366 (25) Tribal Communities 
Art. 31C Declaration 
Art. 112 (3) (c) Sinking fund charges 
Sch VII List I/ 21 Piracy 
Sch. V 5(2) (c) Money lender 
Art. 131 Prov. Covenant 
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
Art. 19 (6) (ii) Corporation 
Art. 270 (4) (a) Corporation tax 
Art. 224 Acting 
Art. 227 (2) (b) Proceedings 
Sch. VI 6 (1) Cattle pounds/pounds 
Art. 16 (5) Professing a religion 
Art. 366 (26) Securities 
Art. 11 Derogate from 
Sch. VII List 1/21 High  seas 


Sch. VII List 1/5 Ammunition 


Art. 31 A (1) (e) Licence 
Art. 31 A (2) (b) Tenure holder 
Art. 31 A (2) (a) Land tenure 
Art. 301 Intercourse 


Art. 31 A (2) (b) Proprietor 
Art. 336 (2) Shall bar 
Sch. VII List 1/57 Fishing and fisheries 
Art. 254 (1) Concurrent list 
Art. 275 (1) Prov. Recurring sums 
Art. 269 (1) (b) Estate duty 
Art. 273 (2) Export duty 
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Sch. VI 3 (1) (a) Reserved forest 
Art. 76 (4) Remuneration 
Art. 357 (2) Competent 
Art. 110 (1) (c) Consolidated fund

 
Art. 16 (5) Governing body 
Art. 187 (1) Legislature 
Sch. VI 5 (1) Indian Penal Code 
Sch. VII List 1/84 (b)Narcotic drugs 
Art. 16 (5) Religious or 

denominational institution

Sch. VII List 1/(8) Central Bureau of 
Intelligence & Investigation.                              

Art. 53 (1) Vested 
Art. 5 Domicile 
Art. 366 (2) Domociled, is 
Art. 348 (1) (b) Authoritative text 
Art. 72 (2) Armed Forces 
Art. 18 (4) Emolument 
Art. 88 Joint sitting 
Art. 87 (1) Assemble together 
Art. 112 (3) (c) Debt charges 
Art. 72 Pardon 
Art. 222 (2) Compensatory allowance                                                                                                                                                             
Art. 47 Drugs 
Art. 321 Local authority 
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Art. 142 (1) Cause or matter 
Art. 16 (2) Employment 
Art. 235 Judicial service 
Art. 309 Services 
Sch. VII List 1/17 Naturalisation 
Art. 297 (3) Terrritorial Waters 
Art. 195 Corresponding 
Sch. VII List 1/1 Conducive 
Art. 9 Foreign state 
Art. 28 (1) State fund





Sch. VI-1 Appended 
Art. 335 Post 
Art. 13 (3) (b) Law passed 
Art. 366 (2) Progenitor 
Art. 246 Subject  matter 
Art. 188 (2) Chairman 


Art. 233A (b) lllegal or invalid 
Sch. VII List III (9) Bankruptcy and insolvency                
Art. 239 Administrator 
Art. 172 (1) Proclamation of 

emergency
Art. 178 Deputy Speaker 
Art. 4 (1) Consequential provisions



 

Art. 16 Descent 
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Sch. VII List 1/49 Merchandise marks 
Sch. IV Allocation of seats 
Art. 47 Intoxicating drinks 
Art. 129 Court of record 
Art. 172 (1) Cease to operate 
Art. 227 (4) Superintendence 


Art. 112 (3) (d) Pension payable 
Sch. VII List III/29 Infectious or Contagious 

disease

Art. 80 (4) Single transferable vote 
Art. 269 (1) (e) Future market 
Sch. VII List III/5 Intestacy 
Art. 194 (2) Vote 


Sch. VII List 1/29 Air Traffic 
Art. 364 (2) (b) Air navigation 
Art. 364 (2) (b) Air ways 


Art. 49 Monument 
Art. 1 Union 
Art. 370 (1) (b) (i) Union list 
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
A

Abolition  Art. 169

Acting  Art. 224

Adaptation  Art. 35 (b)

Adhoc Judge  Art. 127

Administration of Justice  Art. 225

Administrator  Art. 239

Admiralty jurisdiction  VII Sch. List

1/95

Admission  Art. 2

Adult suffrage  Art. 326

Agricultural income  Art. 270 (1)

Aircraft  Art. 364 (2) (b)

Air navigation  Art. 364 (2) (b)

Air traffic  VII Sch. List

1/29

Airways  Art. 364 (2) (b)

Alien, enemy  Art. 22 (3) (a)

Allocation of seats  Sch. IV

Alter  Art. 3

Alteration  Art. 3
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Alteration of Boundaries  Ist Sch.

Ammunition  VII Sch. List 1/5

Amusements  VII Sch. List

II/33

Animal husbandary  Art. 48

Annual financial statement  Art. 112

Appeal  Art. 132

Appended  VI Sch. 1

Appropriation  Art. 114

Appropriation bill  Art. 114

Arbitral tribunal  Art. 113 (3) (f)

Armed forces  Art. 72 (2)

Articles  Art. 366 (12)

Assemble together  Art. 87 (1)

Assets  Art. 294 (a)

Association  Art. 19 (1) (c) 

Atomic energy  VII Sch. List 1/6

Attorney  Art. 227 (3)

Authoritative text  Art. 348 (1) (b)

Authorities  Art. 144

Autonomous regions  VI Sch. /1

Autonomous state  Art. 244 A (1)

B
Bankruptcy and

insolvency

 VII Sch. List IIl (9)
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Beacons  VII Sch. List 1 (26)

Belief  Preamble

Biennial electlon  Art. 324 (4)

Bill  Art. 3 (e) Prov

Body  Art. 240 (1) Prov

Bona vacantia  Art. 296

Borrow  Art. 366 (4)

Borrowing of money  Art. 110 (1) (b)

Borstal  VII Sch. List II

(4)

C
Call in question  Art. 122 (1)

Callings  Art. 276 (1)

Cantonment authorites  VII Sch. List 1/3

Capital  Art. 275 (1)

Capitation tax  VII Sch. List

II/61

Cattle pounds  VI Sch. 6 (1)

Cause of action  Art. 226 (2)

Cause or matter  Art. 142 (1)

Cease to operate  Art. 172 (1)

Central Bureau of  VII Sch. List 1/8

intelligecne & investigati 
on

Certify  Art. 134 (1) (c)
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Certiorari, Writ of  Art. 32 (2)

Chairman  Art. 118 (2)

Charged on  Art. 114 (2)

Charges  Art. 311 (2)

Chief Commissioner's  Ist Sch.

Province

Chief Election Commissioner          Art. 324 (2)

Chief Justice of India  Art. 124 (1)

Citizenship  Art.5

Civil  Art. 144

Caluse  Art. 3 Expl.

Commencement  Art. 5

Common Seal  VI Sch. 2 (3)

Commodities  Art. 366 (12)

Community  Art. 331

Commute  Art. 72 (1)

C o m p e n s a t o r y

allowance

 Art. 222 (2)

Competent  Art. 357 (2)

Competent legislature  Art. 31 B

Complaint  Art. 262 (2)

Compulsory service  Art. 23 (2)

Concurrent  list  Art. 254 (1)

Conditions of service  Art. 309

Conducive  VII Sch. List 1/1
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Conduct  Art. 121

C o n s e q u e n t i a l

provisions



  Art. 4 (1)

Consolidated fund
  Art. 110 (1) (c)

Constituent power  Art. 368 (1)

Constitution  Preamble

Constitutional remedies  Art. 32 heading

Contingency  Art. 160

Continental shelf  Art. 297 (3)

Cooperative society  VI Sch. 6 (2)

Copy right  VII Sch. List

1/49

Corporation  Art. 19 (6) (ii)

Corporation tax  Art. 270 (4) (a)

Corresponding  Art. 195

Corrupt or illegal practice  Art. 326

Council of Ministers  Art. 74

Court  of  record  Art. 129

Covenant  Art. 131 Prov.

Credit of India  Art. 360 (1)

Custom  Art. 13 (3) (a)

D
Debt  Art. 366 (8)

Debt charges  Art. 112 (3) (c)

Declaration  Art. 31 C
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Deeds  VII Sch. List III/6

Defamation  Art. 19 (2)

Delimitation  Art. 327

Democratic Republic  Preamble

Deputy Speaker  Art. 178

Derogate from  Art. 11

Descent  Art. 16

Determination  Art. 136 (1)

Direct election  Art. 81 (1) (a)

Discovery  Art. 142 (2)

Discriminate against  Art. 15 (1)

Dismissed  Art. 311 (1)

Displaced, persons  VII Sch. List III (27)

Dissolution  Art. 334 (b) Prov.

Domicile  Art. 5

Domiciled, is  Art. 366 (2)

Dominion of India  

 Art. 8

During the pleasure of

the

 Art. 76 (4)

President 
Drugs  Art. 47

E
Election Commission  Art. 324 (2)

Electoral College  Art. 54

Emolument  Art. 18 (4)
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Employment  Art. 16 (2)

Enemy alien  Art. 22 (3) (a)

Equality before Law  Art. 14

Escheat  Art. 296

Estate  Art. 31A (2) (a)

Estate duty  Art. 269 (1) (b)

Evidence, adduce  Art. 311 (2) Prov.

Excess profits tax  Art. 366 (29)

Exclusively  Art. 236 (b)

Executive action  Art. 166 (1)

Expenditure  Art. 110 (1) (e)

E x p l a n a t o r y

memorandum

 Art. 281

Export duty  Art. 273 (2)

External aggression  Art. 352 (1)

F
Fishing and fisheries  VII Sch. List

1/57

Foreign exchange  VII Sch. List

1/36

Foreign state  Art. 9

Freights  Art. 269 (1) (d)

Fund  Art. 110 (1) (c)

Future market  Art. 269 (1) (e)

G
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General election  Art. 87 (1)

Governing body  Art. 16 (5)

Government of India  Art. 12

Grant  Art. 116 (1) (a)

Grants-in-aid  Art. 280 (3) (b)

Grave emergency  Art. 352 (1)

H
Habeas corpus, Writ of  Art. 32 (2)

High seas  VII Sch. List

1/21

Historical monuments

and

 VII Sch. List

1/67

records

Hold office  Art. 90

I
lllegal or invalid  Art. 233A (b)

Immunities  Art. 65(3)

Impeachment  Art. 56 (1) (b)

Impose  Art. 286

Incidental  Art. 4

Incidental or  Art. 279 (2)

ancillary matters

Inconsistency  Art. 13 (1)

Indemnify  Art. 34
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India  Art. 1 (3)

Indian Penal Code  VI Sch. 5 (1)

Indian origin  Art. 8

Infectious or contagious  VII Sch. List III

/29

disease

Initial order  VI Sch.16 (2) Prov.

Injury  Art. 320 (3) (e)

Inoperative, shall be  Art. 251

Intercourse  Art. 301

Intestacy  VII Sch. List III/5

Intoxicating drinks  Art. 47

J
Joining time  IInd Sch.

Joint sitting  Art. 88

Judge  Art. 124 (2)

Judicial service  Art. 235

L
LandIord and tenant  VII Sch. List

II/18

Land tenure  Art. 31A (2) (a)

Law of Nations  VII Sch. List

1/21

Law passed  Art. 13 (3) (b)
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Lease  Art. 31A (1) (e)

Leave  Art. 125 (2)

Legal character  Art. 165 (2)

Legal Practitioner  Art. 22 (1)

Legal tender  VII Sch. List

1/36

Legislature  Art. 187 (1)

Legislature of the State  Art. 101 (2)

Licence  Art. 31A (1) (e)

Light house  VII Sch. List

1/26

Living wage  Art. 43

Local authority  Art. 321

Lunacy  VII Sch. List

III/16

M
Male Line  Art. 366 (2)

Mandamus, writ of  Art. 32 (2)

Martial Law  Art. 34

Maternity relief  Art. 42

Mental deficiency  VII Sch. List

III/16

Merchandise marks  VII Sch. List

1/49

Ministerial  Art. 375
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Misbehaviour  Art. 124 (5)

Money bills  Art. 107

Money lender  V Sch. 5(2) (c)

Monument  Art. 49

Move any court  Art. 359 (1)

Municipality  Art. 276 (1)

Museum  VII Sch. List

II/12

N
Narcotic drugs  VII Sch. List 1/84

(b)

Naturalisation  VII Sch. List

1/17

Notification  Art. 13 (3) (a)

N o t  w i t h s t a n d i n g

anything

 Art. 239 (2)

contained in 
O

Occupation  VI Sch.3 (1) (a)

Official Gazette  Art. 366 (19)

Oil Fields  VII Sch. List

1/53

Ordinance  Art. 13 (3) (a)

P
Pardon  Art. 72
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Parliament  Art. 33

Peace and security  Art. 51 (a)

Pension payable  Art. 112 (3) (d)

Perpetual succession  VI Sch.  2  (3)

Pilgrimage  VII Sch. List

1/20

Piracy  VII Sch.List -

1/21

Port quarantine  VII Sch. List

1/28

Post  Art. 335

Cattle pounds/pounds  VII Sch. List

II/15

Powers, privileges and  VII Sch. List

II/39

immunities 
Practice  Art. 227 (2) (b)

Predecessor 

G o v e r n m e n t

 Art. 293 (3)

Prefer a charge  Art. 61 (2) (a)

Principal seat  Art. 231 (2) (c)

Proceedings  Art. 227 (2) (b)

P r o c l a m a t i o n  o f

emergency

 Art. 172 (1)

Porfessing a religion  Art. 16 (5)
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Progenitor  Art. 366 (2)

Prohibition, writ of  Art. 32 (2)

Promulgate  Art. 123 (1)

Proportional

representation

  Art. 55 (3)

Proprietor  Art. 31A (2) (b)

Prorogue  Art. 85 (2) (a)

Prorogue or adjourn  Art. 190 (4) Prov.

Provident Fund  Art. 366 (17)

Provisions   Art. 4

Prosecute  Art. 20 (2)

Public account of India  Art. 110 (1) (f)

Public order  Art. 25 (1)

Q
Quo warranto, writ of  Art. 32 (2)

R
Records of rights  VII Sch. List

II/45

Recurring sums  Art. 275 (1) Prov.

Redress  Art. 350

Reformatory  VII Sch. List II/4

Regional Commissioners  Art. 324 (4)

Relief of agricultural  VII Sch. List

II/30

indebtedness
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Religious or  Art. 16 (5)

denominational 

institution

Removing difficulty  Art. 371A (3)

Remuneration  Art. 76 (4)

Representation  Art. 350

Reprieve    Art. 72

Reservations  Art. 366 (1) Prov.

Reserved forest

 VI Sch. 3 (1) (a)

Residuary powers of  Art. 248

legislation

Respite  Art. 72 (1)

Restrict or abrogate the  Art. 30 (1A)

right

Retirement Gratuity  IInd Sch.

Right of audience  Art. 76 (3)

Ruler  Art. 296

Ruler of an Indian State  Art. 363 (1)

S
Scheduled castes  Art. 15 (4)

Secular activity  Art. 25 (2) (a)

Securities  Art. 366 (26)

Security of India  Art. 352 (1) (Exp.)

Services  Art. 309

Shall bar  Art. 366 (2)
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Shall prevail  Art. 251

Single judges and  Art. 145 (2)

division courts

Single transferable vote  Art. 80 (4)

Sinking fund charges  Art. 113 (3) (c)

Solemnly affirm  IIIrd Sch.

Sovereignty and

integrity

  Art. 19 (2)

Speaker  Art. 93

Stamp duties  Art. 268 (1)

State funds



 Art. 28 (1)

States reorganisation  Art. 378 A

Stock  Art. 366 (26)

Stock exchange  Art. 269 (1) (e)

Structure  Art. 31A (2) (a) (iii)

Subject Matter  Art. 246

Sub-proprietor  Art. 31A (2) (b)

Subscribe on oath  Art. 188

Superintendence  Art. 227 (4)

Supplemental  Art. 4

Supplemental,

incidental




 Art. 244A (2) (e)

and consequential

Surcharge  Art. 271

Suspension  Art. 239B (1) Prov
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Swear in the Name 

of God

 IIIrd Sch.

T
Tenure holder  Art. 31 A (2) (b)

Terminal taxes  Art. 269 (1) (c)

Termination 

of citizenship

 Art. 11

Territorial

Constituencies

 Art. 81 (1) (b)

Territorial Waters  Art. 297 (3)

Territory  Art. 1 (1)

Territory of India  Art. 132 (1)

Toilet preparations  Art. 268 (1)

Tolls  VI Sch. Art. 8 (3) (c)

Trade and Commerce  Art. 303 (1)

Transitional provisions   VI Sch. Para. 19

Transportation for life  VI Sch. Para. 5 (1)

Treaty  Art. 131 Prov

Tribal communities  Art. 366 (25)

U
Under proprietor  Art. 31A (2) (b)

Undertake  Art. 260

Undischarged insolvent  Art. 102 (1)(c)

Union  Art. 1

Union list  Art. 370 (1) (b) (i)
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Union public service  Art. 146

Commission

Unsound mind, of  Art. 102 (1) (b)

Unsoundness of Mind  Art. 326

Usage  Art. 13 (3) (a)

V
Vacations  IInd Sch.

Validity  Art. 329 (a)

Vested  Art. 53 (1)

Void  Art. 13 (2)

Vote  Art. 194 (2)

Votes on account  Art. 206

W
Writing under his hand  Art. 56

Warrant under his hand  Art. 124 (2)

and seal

Water Course  VI Sch. 3(1) (c)


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